Sept. 3
Sept. 6
Sept. 10
“*Sept. 13**
“*Sept. 17**
“*Sept. 20**
“*Sept. 24™*
“Sept. 27**
“*Oct. 1**
“*Oct. 4™
“*Oct. 8™
**Oct. 11
**Oct. 15™
**Oct. 18™
**Oct. 22**
**Oct. 25™
**Oct. 29*

**District Games™*

Coaches:

AD:

Principal:
Superintendent:

Onalaska

High School Volleyball

Opponent
Groveton/Shepherd
Colmesneil
Onalaska Tourney
Buffalo
Corrigan-Camden
Groveton Tourney
Normangee

Iola (DH)

Latexo

North Zulch
Shepherd
Groveton Tourney
Diboll

Lovelady

St. Joseph

Trinity

Harmony
Hempstead
Coldsprings
Anderson

TBA

New Waverly
Trinity

Harmony
Hempstead
Coldsprings
Anderson

TBA

New Waverly

James Price, Ryan Treuter, Danielle Mitschke

Nicholas Tyerman
Robyn Thornton
Anthony Roberts

2019

Site

Groveton
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Away
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Time

TBA

2/3/4

TBA

4/5/6
4:30/5:30/6:30
TBA

4/5/6

4

4:30/5:30

5/6

4:30/6/7

TBA
4/30/5:30/6:30
3:45/5
4:30/5:30/6:30
4:30/5:30/6:30
5/6/7
4:30/5:30/6:30
5/6/7
4:30/5:30/6:30

4:30/5:30/6:30
5/6/7
4:30/5:30/6:30
5/6/7
4:30/5:30/6:30
5/6/7

5/6/7



