Onalaska High School Volleyball 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Time</u>
Aug. 3 (scrim)	Groveton/Shepherd	Groveton	9/JV/V	TBA
Aug. 6	Colmesneil	Away	9/JV/V	2/3/4
Aug. 8 & 10	Onalaska Tourney	Home	V	TBA
Aug. 9	Buffalo	Home	9/JV/V	4/5/6
Aug. 13	Corrigan-Camden	Away	9/JV/V	4:30/5:30/6:30
Aug. 15 & 17	Groveton Tourney	Away	V	TBA
Aug. 16	Normangee	Home	9/JV/V	4/5/6
Aug. 20	Iola (DH)	Away	JV/V	4
Aug. 23	Latexo	Home	JV/V	4:30/5:30
Aug. 27	North Zulch	Away	JV/V	5/6
Aug. 30	Shepherd	Away	*V/JV/9*	4:30/6/7
Aug. 31	Groveton Tourney	Away	9/JV	TBA
Sept. 3	Diboll	Home	9/JV/V	4/30/5:30/6:30
Sept. 6	Lovelady	Away	<u>*V/JV*</u>	3:45/5
Sept. 10	St. Joseph	Home	9/JV/V	4:30/5:30/6:30
Sept. 13	Trinity	Home	* <u>V/JV/9*</u>	4:30/5:30/6:30
Sept. 17	Harmony	Away	9/JV/V	5/6/7
Sept. 20	Hempstead	Away	*V/JV/9*	4:30/5:30/6:30
Sept. 24	Coldsprings	Away	9/JV/V	5/6/7
Sept. 27	Anderson	Away	<u>*V/JV/9*</u>	4:30/5:30/6:30
Oct. 1	TBA			
Oct. 4	New Waverly	Home	<u>*V/JV/9*</u>	4:30/5:30/6:30
Oct. 8	Trinity	Away	9/JV/V	5/6/7
**Oct. 11	Harmony	Home	<u>*V/JV/9*</u>	4:30/5:30/6:30
Oct. 15	Hempstead	Home	9/JV/V	5/6/7
Oct. 18	Coldsprings	Home	*V/JV/9*	4:30/5:30/6:30
Oct. 22	Anderson	Home	9/JV/V	5/6/7
Oct. 25	TBA			
Oct. 29	New Waverly	Away	<i>9/JV/V</i>	5/6/7

^{**}District Games**

Coaches: James Price, Ryan Treuter, Danielle Mitschke

AD: Nicholas Tyerman
Principal: Robyn Thornton
Superintendent: Anthony Roberts